kennametal.com
METRIC
GEAR MILLING
2017
INNOVATIONS
CATALOGUE
_KMT_Gear_Milling_Product_Brochure_Covers_EN_Metric.indd   3 10/19/16   12:41 PM
L V i KMT G Milli C P d B h IFC IBC ME O b 19 2016 12 41 PM

•  Modifi cations and further dimensions (D1, D, W…)
upon request.
 Roughing Gasher Module 12–27/PA20
 *Basic profi le: 1.25/0.38/1.0 ISO 53.2
profi le — PA20°
module
min*
module
max* D1
catalogue
number Zeff D W
inserts
cutting
view hP0 haP0 SP0 R Ztot top fl ank
38,25 15,00 18,85 4,56 12 17
270 GGR121720270
6 3
60 80
30 12
N45
or
P45
18
F15
300 GGR121720300 80 100
360 GGR121720360
8 4
80 100
40 16 24
400 GGR121720400 80 100
420 GGR121720420
10 5
100 120
50 20 30
450 GGR121720450 100 120
49,50 18,75 23,56 6,08 15 22
270 GGR152220270
6 3
60 80
36 12
N60
or
P60
24
300 GGR152220300 80 100
360 GGR152220360
8 4
80 100
48 16 32
400 GGR152220400 80 100
420 GGR152220420
10 5
100 120
60 20 40
450 GGR152220450 100 120
60,75 23,75 29,85 6,08 19 27
300 GGR192720300
6 3
60 80
36 12
N76
or
P76
24
F18
360 GGR192720360 80 100
400 GGR192720400
8 4
80 100
48 16 32
420 GGR192720420 80 100
450 GGR192720450
10 5
100 120
60 20 40
500 GGR192720500 100 120
 Roughing Gasher Module 17–38/PA25
profi le — PA25°
module
min*
module
max* D1
catalogue
number Zeff D W
inserts
cutting
view hP0 haP0 SP0 R Ztot top fl ank
58,50 21,25 26,70 4,56 17 26
270 GGR172625270
6 3
60 80
42 12
N45
or
P45
30
F15
300 GGR172625300 80 100
360 GGR172625360
8 4
80 100
56 16 40
400 GGR172625400 80 100
420 GGR172625420
10 5
100 120
70 20 50
450 GGR172625450 100 120
72,00 27,50 34,56 6,08 22 32
300 GGR223225300
6 3
80 100
42 12
N60
or
P60
30
F18
360 GGR223225360 80 100
400 GGR223225400
8 4
80 100
56 16 40
420 GGR223225420 100 120
450 GGR223225450
10 5
100 120
70 20 50
500 GGR223225500 100 150
85,50 35,00 43,98 7,60 28 38
300 GGR283825300
6 3
80 100
48 12
N76
or
P76
36
360 GGR283825360 80 100
400 GGR283825400
8 4
80 100
64 16 48
420 GGR283825420 100 120
450 GGR283825450
10 5
100 120
80 20 60
500 GGR283825500 100 150
KMT_Gear_Milling_Product_Brochure_04_05_EN_ME.indd   4 10/19/16   12:41 PM
kennametal.com  5
L V i KMT G Milli P d B h 04 05 EN MEO b 19 201612 32PM
 Gear Milling

feed fa [mm/WR] 2,2/4,0
depth of cut DOC [mm] 41/43
KMT_Gear_Milling_Product_Brochure_10_11_EN_ME.indd   11 10/19/16   12:42 PM
kennametal.com 12
L V i KMT G Milli P d B h 12 13 EN ME O b 17 2016 12 15 PM
 Gear Milling
 Monoblock Hob Module 3–10/PA 20 • Class B
 Monoblock Hob Module 3–10/PA 20 • Class B
module
catalogue
number D1 D Leff L tot Zeff Ztot inserts
3
GHM32090B 90 50 47 100 5 46 46
U03
GHM32090B 90 50 56 100 6 68 68
GHM320150B 150 60 65 150 7 94 94
GHM320150B 150 60 75 150 8 124 124
4
GHM42090B 90 50 62 100 5 48 48
U04
GHM42090B 90 50 75 100 6 70 70
GHM420150B 150 60 87 150 7 94 94
GHM420150B 150 60 100 150 8 124 124
5
GHM520120B 120 50 78 150 6 58 58
U05
GHM520120B 120 50 94 150 7 82 82
GHM520180B 180 80 109 200 8 108 108
GHM520180B 180 80 125 200 9 140 140
6
GHM620120B 120 50 94 150 6 58 58
U06
GHM620120B 120 50 113 150 7 82 82
GHM620180B 180 80 131 200 8 108 108
GHM620180B 180 80 150 200 9 140 140
7
GHM720150B 150 60 109 200 7 68 34
H07
34
U07
GHM720150B 150 60 131 200 8 94 48 46
GHM720210B 210 80 153 250 9 122 62 60
GHM720210B 210 80 175 250 10 156 78 78
8
GHM820150B 150 60 125 200 7 68 34
H08
34
U08
GHM820150B 150 60 150 200 8 94 48 46
GHM820210B 210 80 175 250 9 122 62 60
GHM820210B 210 80 201 250 10 156 78 78
9
GHM920180B 180 60 141 250 8 78 40
H09
38
U09
GHM920180B 180 60 169 250 9 106 54 52
GHM920240B 240 80 197 300 10 136 68 68
GHM920240B 240 80 226 300 11 172 86 86
10
GHM1020180B 180 60 157 250 8 78 40
H10
38
U10
GHM1020180B 180 60 188 250 9 106 54 52
GHM1020240B 240 80 219 300 10 136 68 68
GHM1020240B 240 80 251 300 11 172 86 86
 •  High precision (no cutting surfaces, monoblock design).
•  High productivity and performance (4 true cutting edges).
•  Smooth cutting performance due to modern design.
•  Zeff +/-1 upon request.
•  Modifi cations and further dimensions (D1, D, W, PA...)
upon request.
KMT_Gear_Milling_Product_Brochure_12_13_EN_ME.indd   12 10/19/16   12:42 PM
kennametal.com  13
L V i KMT G Milli P d B h 12 13 EN MEO b 17 201612 15PM
 Gear Milling
 Disc Solution Module 11–20/PA20 • Class B
module
catalogue
number D1 min D Leff L tot Zeff Ztot inserts
11
GHD1120270B 270 60 161 250 11 100 50
H11
50
U11
GHD1120270B 270 60 194 300 13 144 72 72
GHD1120360B 360 80 226 350 15 196 98 98
GHD1120360B 360 80 258 400 18 256 128 128
12
GHD1220270B 270 60 176 250 11 100 50
H12
50
U12
GHD1220270B 270 60 211 300 13 144 72 72
GHD1220360B 360 80 246 350 15 196 98 98
GHD1220360B 360 80 281 400 18 256 128 128
13
GHD1320270B 270 60 191 250 11 100 50
H13
50
U13
GHD1320270B 270 60 229 300 13 144 72 72
GHD1320360B 360 80 267 350 15 196 98 98
GHD1320360B 360 80 305 400 18 256 128 128
14
GHD1420270B 270 60 205 300 9 80 40
H14
40
U14
GHD1420270B 270 60 246 350 11 120 60 60
GHD1420360B 360 80 287 400 13 168 84 84
GHD1420360B 360 80 328 450 15 224 112 112
15
GHD1520270B 270 60 220 300 9 80 40
H15
40
U15
GHD1520270B 270 60 264 350 11 120 60 60
GHD1520360B 360 80 308 400 13 168 84 84
GHD1520360B 360 80 352 450 15 224 112 112
16
GHD1620270B 270 80 235 350 9 80 40
H16
40
U16
GHD1620270B 270 80 281 400 11 120 60 60
GHD1620360B 360 100 328 450 13 168 84 84
GHD1620360B 360 100 375 500 15 224 112 112
17
GHD1720270B 270 80 249 350 9 120 60
H17
60
U17
GHD1720270B 270 80 299 400 11 168 84 84
GHD1720360B 360 100 349 450 13 224 112 112
GHD1720360B 360 100 399 500 15 288 144 144
18
GHD1820270B 270 80 264 400 9 120 60
H18
60
U18
GHD1820270B 270 80 317 450 11 168 84 84
GHD1820360B 360 100 369 500 13 224 112 112
GHD1820360B 360 100 422 550 15 288 144 144
19
GHD1920360B 360 80 279 400 13 120 60
H19
60
U19
GHD1920360B 360 80 334 450 15 168 84 84
GHD1920450B 450 100 390 500 18 224 112 112
GHD1920450B 450 100 446 550 20 288 144 144
20
GHD2020360B 360 80 293 450 11 100 50
H20
50
U20
GHD2020360B 360 80 352 500 13 144 72 72
GHD2020450B 450 100 411 550 15 196 98 98
GHD2020450B 450 100 469 600 18 256 128 128
 •  Stabile design for best performance.
•  High productivity and performance (4 true cutting edges).
•  Smooth cutting performance due to modern design.
•  Modifi cations and further dimensions (D1, D, W, PA…)
upon request.
 Disc Solution Module 11–20/PA20 • Class B
KMT_Gear_Milling_Product_Brochure_12_13_EN_ME.indd   13 10/19/16   12:42 PM
kennametal.com 14
L V i KMT G Milli P d B h 14 15 EN ME O b 17 2016 12 16 PM
 Gear Milling
 Disc Solution Module 16–25/PA25 • Class A/AB
 Disc Solution Module 16–25/PA25 • Class A/AB
module
catalogue
number D1 D Leff L tot Zeff Ztot inserts
16
GHD1625270AB 270 80 281 400 7 108 72
H16*
36
F50
GHD1625270A 270 80 234 350 6 100 50 50
GHD1625360AB 360 100 281 400 9 144 96 48
GHD1625360A 360 100 235 350 8 140 70 70
17
GHD1725270AB 270 80 299 400 7 108 72
H17*
36
GHD1725270A 270 80 249 350 6 100 50 50
GHD1725360AB 360 100 299 400 9 144 96 48
GHD1725360A 360 100 249 350 8 140 70 70
18
GHD1825270AB 270 80 317 400 7 108 72
H18*
36
GHD1825270A 270 80 264 350 6 100 50 50
GHD1825360AB 360 100 317 400 9 144 96 48
GHD1825360A 360 100 264 350 8 140 70 70
19
GHD1925360AB 360 80 334 450 9 144 96
H19*
48
GHD1925360A 360 80 279 400 8 140 70 70
GHD1925450AB 450 100 334 450 11 180 120 60
GHD1925450A 450 100 279 400 10 180 90 90
20
GHD2025360AB 360 80 352 450 9 144 96
H20*
48
GHD2025360A 360 80 293 400 8 140 70 70
GHD2025450AB 450 100 352 450 11 180 120 60
GHD2025450A 450 100 293 400 10 180 90 90
21
GHD2125360AB 360 80 369 500 9 144 96
H21*
48
F63
GHD2125360A 360 80 308 450 8 140 70 70
GHD2125450AB 450 100 369 500 11 180 120 60
GHD2125450A 450 100 308 450 10 180 90 90
22
GHD2225360AB 360 80 387 500 9 144 96
H22*
48
GHD2225360A 360 80 323 450 8 140 70 70
GHD2225450AB 450 100 387 500 11 180 120 60
GHD2225450A 450 100 323 450 10 180 90 90
23
GHD2325400AB 400 100 405 550 9 144 96
H23*
48
GHD2325400A 400 100 337 450 8 140 70 70
GHD2325500AB 500 125 405 550 11 180 120 60
GHD2325500A 500 125 337 450 10 180 90 90
24
GHD2425400AB 400 100 422 550 9 144 96
H24*
48
GHD2425400A 400 100 352 500 8 140 70 70
GHD2425500AB 500 125 422 550 11 180 120 60
GHD2425500A 500 125 352 500 10 180 90 90
25
GHD2525400AB 400 100 440 550 9 144 96
H25*
48
GHD2525400A 400 100 367 500 8 140 70 70
GHD2525500AB 500 125 440 550 11 180 120 60
GHD2525500A 500 125 367 500 10 180 90 90
 •  High precision (up to class A) due to optimised design.
•  High productivity and performance (4 true cutting edges).
•  Smooth cutting performance due to modern design.
•  Zeff (+/-2) upon request.
•  Modifi cations and further dimensions (D1, D, W, PA…)
upon request.
KMT_Gear_Milling_Product_Brochure_14_15_EN_ME.indd   14 10/19/16   12:42 PM
kennametal.com  15
L V i KMT G Milli P d B h 14 15 EN MEO b 17 201612 16PM
 Gear Milling
 Disc Solution Module 26–45/PA25 • Class AA
 •  High precision (up to class A) due to optimised design.
•  High productivity and performance (4 true cutting edges).
•  Smooth cutting performance due to modern design.
•  Zeff (+/-2) upon request.
•  Modifi cations and further dimensions (D1, D, W, PA…)
upon request.
 Disc Solution Module 26–45/PA25 • Class AA
module
catalogue
number D1 D Leff L tot Zeff Ztot inserts
26
GHD2625450AA 450 100
381 500
8 160 80
H26
80
F80
GHD2625500AA 500 125 10 200 100 100
27
GHD2625450AA 450 100
396 500
8 160 80
H27
80
GHD2625500AA 500 125 10 200 100 100
28
GHD2825450AA 450 100
411 550
8 160 80
H28
80
GHD2825500AA 500 125 10 200 100 100
29
GHD2825450AA 450 100
425 550
8 160 80
H29
80
GHD2825500AA 500 125 10 200 100 100
30
GHD3025450AA 450 100
440 550
8 160 80
H30
80
GHD3025500AA 500 125 10 200 100 100
31
GHD3025450AA 450 100
454 550
8 160 80
H31
80
F90
GHD3025500AA 500 125 10 200 100 100
32
GHD3225450AA 450 100
469 600
8 160 80
H32
80
GHD3225500AA 500 125 10 200 100 100
33
GHD3225450AA 450 100
484 600
8 160 80
H33
80
GHD3225500AA 500 125 10 200 100 100
34
GHD3425450AA 450 100
498 600
8 160 80
H34
80
GHD3425500AA 500 125 10 200 100 100
35
GHD3425450AA 450 100
513 600
8 160 80
H35
80
GHD3425500AA 500 125 10 200 100 100
36
GHD3625450AA 450 100
422 550
8 128 64
H36
64
F100
GHD3625500AA 500 125 10 160 80 80
37
GHD3625450AA 450 100
434 550
8 128 64
H37
64
GHD3625500AA 500 125 10 160 80 80
38
GHD3825450AA 450 100
446 550
8 128 64
H38
64
GHD3825500AA 500 125 10 160 80 80
39
GHD3825450AA 450 100
457 550
8 128 64
H39
64
GHD3825500AA 500 125 10 160 80 80
40
GHD4025450AA 450 100
469 600
8 128 64
H40
64
GHD4025500AA 500 125 10 160 80 80
41
GHD4025450AA 450 100
481 600
8 128 64
H41
64
F110
GHD4025500AA 500 125 10 160 80 80
42
GHD4225450AA 450 100
493 600
8 128 64
H42
64
GHD4225500AA 500 125 10 160 80 80
43
GHD4225450AA 450 100
504 600
8 128 64
H43
64
GHD4225500AA 500 125 10 160 80 80
44
GHD4425450AA 450 100
516 650
8 128 64
H44
64
GHD4425500AA 500 125 10 160 80 80
45
GHD4425450AA 450 100
528 650
8 128 64